AC
 F
an
s
IS
O
90
01

A: 25mm B: 38mm D: 50mm F: 60mm
Z: 72mm H: 80mm G: 85mm K: 89mm
AC Fans Part Numbering System
Inner rotor-type fan
Outer rotor-type metal fan
Backward curved centrifugal fan
GN:
GW:
GR:
ACDCFAN, a professional manufacturer of high-quality cooling fans
GN 120 B 1 - A 0 1
1: 110~120V
2: 220~240V
3: 380~400V
0: 110/220V Dual Voltage
Contents
Model no. Size (mm) Size (inch) Page
GW Series - Full metal AC axial fan
GW80B 80 x 80 x 38 3.1" x 3.1" x 1.5"
01
GW92B 92 x 92 x 38 3.6" x 3.6" x 1.5"
02
GW120B 120 x 120 x 38 4.7" x 4.7" x 1.5"
03
GW170E 170 x 150 x 55 6.7" x 5.9" x 2.1"
04
05
GW205Z 206 x 206 x 72 8.1" x 8.1" x 2.8"
GW225H 225 x 225 x 80 8.9" x 8.9" x 3.1"
06
GW250K Ø254 x 89 10" x 3.5"
07
GW280H 280 x 280 x 80 11" x 11" x 3.1"
08
GW280K 280 x 280 x 90 11" x 11" x 3.5"
09
10
GN Series - Classic AC axial fan
GN80A 80 x 80 x 25 3.1" x 3.1" x 1"
GN80B 80 x 80 x 38 3.1" x 3.1" x 1.5"
11
GN92A 92 x 92 x 25 3.6" x 3.6" x 1"
12
GN92B 92 x 92 x 38 3.6" x 3.6" x 1.5"
13
GN110A 110 x 110 x 25 4.3" x 4.3" x 1"
14
GN120A-5 120 x 120 x 25 4.7" x 4.7" x 1"
15
GN120A-7 120 x 120 x 25 4.7" x 4.7" x 1"
16
GN120A Metal 120 x 120 x 25 4.7" x 4.7" x 1"
17
GN120B-5 120 x 120 x 38 4.7" x 4.7" x 1.5"
18
GN120B-7 120 x 120 x 38 4.7" x 4.7" x 1.5"
19
GN120B Metal 120 x 120 x 38 4.7" x 4.7" x 1.5"
20
GN135B 135 x 135 x 38 5.3" x 5.3" x 1.5"
21
GN150D-5 150 x 150 x 50 5.9" x 5.9" x 2"
22
GN150D-7 150 x 150 x 50 5.9" x 5.9" x 2"
23
GN170B 172 x 151 x 39 6.8" x 5.9" x 1.5"
24
GN170D-5 172 x 150 x 51 6.8" x 5.9" x 2"
25
GN170D-7 172 x 150 x 51 6.8" x 5.9" x 2"
26
GN180F 180 x 180 x 60 7" x 7" x 2.4"
27